
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:00 A  TSV 1899 Wu… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 27 3 5 7 10

25

2
25

5 16 19 20 23
Auszeit

Ende
13:10 B  SG Langenfeld R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 5 3 19 13

7

╳

7
1 3 4 5 6

Auszeit

3:10

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:13 B  SG Langenfeld S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 5 3 19 13

16

0
10

1
11

4
12

5
14

7
16

9
Auszeit

4:9

Ende
13:31 A  TSV 1899 Wu… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 27 3 5 7 10

25

╳

15
2
17

8
20

11
23

12
24

14
25 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 8 wU20
Frauen

B  SG Langenfeld vs. TSV 1899 Wuppertal A
Spiel 29 04.02.2024 12:00 Uhr

Emka Sportzentrum
42551 Velbert
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B  SG Langenfeld 6/14
3 Hausmann, Selena X
5 Joeken, Jelena X
6 Lubos, Judith X
9 Koehler, Femke X

13 Schmidt, Jill Marie XE
19 Ullmann, Anna X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Eren, Emin E

CT Meier, Joleen E

C

A  TSV 1899 Wu… 6/14
3 Kausch, Laura X
5 Böcker, Lilli X
6 Stieglitz, Marie Paulina X
7 Bilici, Ceylin X

10 Weiss, Karolin X
27 Temp, Charlotte X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Auer, Lena E

CT Weber, Ricco E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SG Langenfeld TSV 1899 Wu… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 0 7 1 70 25 1 0 0
1 0 0 16 2 18 25 1 0 0

3
2 0 0 23 88 50 2 0 0
Start: 12:00 Ende: 13:31 Dauer: 1:31

Sieger: TSV 1899 Wuppertal

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Moor, Sophia 1
2 Nöcker, Zoe 2

Schr. Sycha, Lara Marie
Assist. Han, Defne Peri
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